utting-edge style combined
with  ethical substance. Our first
ecological property, the E.c.ho. brings
eco-chic to Italy’s fashion capital. Warm,
sustainable woods. Organic furnishings.
Plenty of natural light. After a day
discovering Milano’s lively center, step
into a calming space where environmental
conscience meets elegant design. From
the terrace overlooking a tranquil garden
and Renaissance Chapel, to the fitness
suite with panoramic views, the E.c.ho.
is a breath of fresh air in the heart of the
city. The E.c.ho. is Green Globe certified
and a winner of Hotel Excellence at the

European Hotel Design Awards.
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F+39 02 66713369
echo.mi@starhotels. it
starhotels.com

BOOK

Rooms & Suites ®
Ecologically minded without
compromising on style or
comfort, our 143 rooms and
suites are intelligently designed
fo optimize energy efficiency.

Restaurant & Bar ®

local, seasonal produces,
delicious drinks and a calm,
natural atmosphere combine to
create an exceptional dining
experience.

Services ®

Thoughtfully chosen to ensure
your stay is exceptional —
from room service, Wi-Fi

and laundry fo expert local
guidance and a fitness center.

Meetings & Events ®

Five bright, cosmopolitan
conference rooms for up to 100
people and an experienced
team will make managing your
event a pleasure.
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e ¢ damBepes - The E.c.ho is ecotourism at its finest — a beautiful ecological

O I 4 ""“”’émis,,,mt;,s "‘d«% property in a wonderful spot in central Milan. Located near
Ly v Fuy, Echo 4 . . ’ f P

i SR «@m;s;*" e, the Centrale railway station, you'll find the city’s must-see

o3 fFEh, S Y . -
e REL S S »;ﬁ&*;:‘ P sights and tucked away treasures all within easy reach.
Ny D . . .. . .
G s, 2 £, Stroll through the beautiful Giardini di Via Palestro, or explore
F oy

- EFUBBLICA U A ) R ) .
TSR ; A Milans iconic Renaissance landmark, the Duomo. Sample the
o, WL e, 845, ", cify's world-class culture af the famous La Scala Theater or the
"eeeoll - § ownom ol Q’ao% . . . . .
Y it S %, Museo Poldi Pezzoli, or its cuttingedge fashion streets.

From the station
e Our hotel is just 100m from the Central train station, in front of the Malpensa Express's Air Terminal
and there are bus services to Linate airport and Orio al Serio (Bergamo's Airport).

From the highway
o 6km from the motorway exits: A1 [Milan/Rome), A4 (Milan/Venice] and A8 [Milan/Switzerland).
Take exit Cascina Gobba in the direction of Palmanova-Centro Citto-Stazione Centrale.

From the airport

® From linate/City Airport (8km) take the shutile bus to Central Railway Station.

®  From Malpensa (50km) take the Malpensa Express train (every 30 -60 minutes) and stop to Central
Railway Station.Our 4 star hotel in Milan is just opposite the entrance o the train stafion.

From the fiera

® From the Fiera Milano City (4km), take the Subway Red Line from Amendola to Cadoma (direction
Sesto), then the Green Line Subway fo central railway station or proceed on Red Line to Duomo,
then the Yellow line (direction Zara) to central railway stafion.

® From the New Fiera Complex (12km), take the Subway Red Line from Rho Fiera Milano to Cadorna
(direction Sesto), then the Green Lline Subway to central railway station or proceed on Red line to
Duomo, then take the Yellow line (direction Zara) to central railway station.
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5 meeting rooms

All meefing rooms are equipped with: Wi-Fi (at o
charge), sound system,

screen, LCD projector!, flip chart, other services
are available upon request.

Max one LCD projector complimentary,
additional requests at a charge

Meeting rooms

Elementi °
Acqua
Fuoco
Aria

Terra

° Daylight

Area sq.ft.

502,01
1022,6
462,84
452,08
462,84

Lx W f.

35,43x17,06
33,95x29,03
30,18x15,42
23,12x19,19
29,52x15,25

height ft.

12,13
9,84
9,84
9,84
9,84

theatre

55

40
30
40

dlsrs conference cabaret cocktail

room table/ U-shape ~ style” e banquet
30 30/25 24 50 40
40 40/36 50 100 84
30 22/20 : 0
20 15/12 12 20 15
30 22/20 : 30

STARHOTELS

E.c.ho.

MILANO

Viale Andrea Doria, 4
20124 Milano - ITALY
T+39 02 67891 -F +39 02 66713369

meeting.echo.mi@starhotels.it ~ starhotels.com
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